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Notice of Change in Water Right Ownership
List the numbers of all water rights and/or adjudication claim records to be changed. If you only acquired a portion of the water right
or adjudication claim, check"Yes" inthe "split?" column. If the water right is leased to the Water Supply Bank, check ..yes". If you
are not sure if the water right is leased to the Water Supply Bank, see #6 of the instructions.

Home Hotel & Motel, LLC

STATE OF IDAHO
DEPARTMENT OF WATER RESOURCES

RHCEIVUT'

MAR 2 ? 2$?{j

Department oilNft!'i,lf tou''

1

Water RightiClaim No. Split?
Leased to Water

Supply Bank? Water Right/Claim No. Split? Leased to Water
Supplv Bank?

29-42120\a Yes n Yes n Yes n Yes n
2g-7ffi5 D\(r Yes ! Yes ! Yes I Yes I

Yes n Yes fl Yes ! Yes n
Yes fl Yes ! Yes n Yes n
Yes ! Yes n Yes n Yes !

2. Previous Owner's Name:

3. NewOwner(s)/Claimant(s)

1952 W. 820 N.

Name of current water right holder/claimant

Sorensen's Home Hotel, LLC
New owner(s) as listed on the conveyance document

Provo
Name connector

UT
n and n o. n and/or

84601
Mailing address

801 -380-41 34
City

riley@brsutah.com
State ZIP

5.

6.

Telephone Email

If the water rights and/or adjudication claims were split, how did the division occur?
! The water rights or claims were divided as specifically identified in a deed, contract, or other conveyance document.
! The water rights or claims were divided proportionately based on the portion oftheir place(s) of use acquired by the new owner

Date you acquired the water rights and/or claims listed above: March 2020

If the water right is leased to the Water Supply Bank changing ownership of a water right will reassign to the new owner any Water
Supply Bank leases associated with the water right. Payment of revenue generated from any rental of a leased water right requires a
completed IRS Form W-9 for payment to be issued to an owner. A new owner for a water right under lease shall supply i W-9. Water
rights with multiple owners must speciSr a designated lessor, using a completed Lessor Designation form. Beginnlng in ttre calendar
year following an acknowledged change in water right ownership, compensation for any rental will go to the new owner(s).

This form must be signed and submitted with the following REeUIRED items:

I A copy of the conveyance document - warranty deed, quitclaim deed, court decree, contract of sale, etc. The conveyance
document must include a Iegal description of the property or description of the water right(s) if no land is conveyed.

! Plat map, survey map or aerial photograph which clearly shows the place of use and point of diversion for each water right
and/or claim listed above (ifnecessary to clarif,i division ofwater rights or complex property descriptions).

ffi Filing fee (see instructions for further explanation): 
r l:,,,,i..i i{ : i r.r. .i ,'

o $25 per undivided water right.
o $10d persplitwaterright. /\/:t-431e
o No fee is required for pending adjudication claims. : ljr " l'

! If water right(s) are leased to the Water Supply Bank AND there are multiple owners, a Lessor Designation form is required.
! If water right(s) are leased to the Water Supply Bank, the individual owner or designated lessor must complete, sign and submit an

IRS Form W-9.

8. Signature Member
Signature of new

4.

,1

Signature
Signature new owner/claimant

For IDWR Office Use

Receipted by Date

Active in the Water Supply Bank? Yes f] No n
Name on W-9

Title, if applicable

Member
Title, if applicable Date

7o7o ReceiptNo. Faql-1 '-lk
Receipt o-,.dScr,oO

Office for

Date

w-9

Date

Ifves. forward to the State

approu"o uy *-JS Processed

ves! No!
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DEPARTMENT oF WATER RESOURCES orouurEll,oJ,XufiruRnesources

ASSIGNMENT OF APPLICATION FOR PERMIT
To change the ownership of an application for permit

I, Home Hotel & Motel LLC
Current applicant

1952 W. 820 N., Provo, UT 84601

hereby assign to Sorensen's Home Hotel, LLC
New applicant(s)

of,
New owner's address including city, state andZIP Phone

All my right, title, and interest in and to Application for Permit No(s). 294212 and 29-7639
to appropriate the public waters of the State of Idaho.

OR (for partial assignments)

The following described portion of my right, title, and interest in and to Application for Permit No(s).

to appropriate the public waters of the State of Idaho.

Describe in detail the portion of the application for permit assigned, listing the number of acres in each 40 acre
subdivision, point of diversion location, and amount of the water in cubic feet per second.

Does the new applicant own the property at the

ffives nNo
fives n No

Ifno, describe the arrangement enabling the new applicant to access the point ofdiversion andlor the place ofuse:

Dated this 20th day s1 March 2020

A-* hn-r., S...il- ?oorr^^l\ Member lrl fr,e.dfr ffiqrg,-^------ Member

Point of diversion?
Place ofuse?

Signature of cune\rt appliiint ' Title (if applicable) Signature of Knent applicant Title (if applicable)

State ofldaho

County of bxnrd*
onthis Wouror Htu'rv|-- ,20L0-, personally appeared before me the signer(s) of the above

instrument, who duly acknowledged to me that he/she/they executed the same.

)
)ss
)

*W)rflat 
frn,ot

Noiarj ru6tc

My commission expires 6-



OFFICIALRECORDEK# {l FEE 15.00 DEPUTY JB
BANNOCK COUNTY IDAHO RECORDED AT REOUEST OF

Flrst Amorican Title . Pocatello

220048t9 2020 Mar 24 PM A2,33
Electmnlcelly Recorded by Slmpllllle

fr-g718*
GRANT DEED

'f'l lls INDHN'l'tJRlj is made nis fufiay of March, 2[20,by l{ome Hotet & Motel,
Lt.C. an Idaho lilritcd liability company whose rnailing address is P.O. Box 67, Lava Hot
Springs. tl) tt3246, "(irantor." and Sorcnscn's liome llotel, LLC, an ldaho limited liability
corllparly wlrosc nuiling addrr:ss is 306 E. Main Street, Lava Hot Springs, Idaho 83246,
"Crantce,"

WITNIISSETI-I, that Crantor, for and in consideration of the sum of Ten Dollars
($10.00) lawful money of the United Statcs of America, and other good and valuable
consideralion, to Grantor in hand paid by Grantee, the receipt whereof is hereby
acknowtcdged. has granted, and by these prcserrts does grant and confirrm unto Grantee in
thc pcrcentagc intcrcst as outlincd abovc, and to Gralrtce's heirs and assigns forever', all of
thc lollowirrg rJcscribctl propcrty in the County of Bannock, State of ldaho, to wit:

SEIJ EXIilI}IT "4"

SUIIJI;C'I' to all cxis{ing eascmcrlts or claims of easements, patcnt reservations,

rights oF way, protective covsrrants, zoning ordinances, and applicable building codes, laws
and rcgulations, encroachrnelrts, ovcrlaps, boundary line disputes and other matters which
would be disclosed by an accurate survey or inspection of the prcmises.

'fOGllT'l.IER with the tcnemcnts, hereditaments and appurtenances thereunto belonging

or in anywise appenairting, and any rcvcrsions, any rernainders, and rents, issues and proflrts

thcrcliorn: and ali cstatc, right, title and irrtcrest in and to said propcrty, in law as wcll as in
cquity. of Grantor.

'l'O IIAVIi AND 'l'O IIOI.D, the prernises and thc appurtenances unto Crantee, and to
Glantce's hcirs and assigns lbrevcr.

In conslruing this dced and whcre the contcxt so rcquircs, the singular includes the
plLrral.

lS ignatu res to .fo I I owl



Instrument: 22QO4819 pa9e0

tN rvvl'l'NljSS wlll1ltl1ol", Grantor has exccuted tlre within instrument the day and
year Iirst above written,

HOME FIO]'EL & MOTEL, LLC,
an Idaho limited liabiliry company, Grantor

Marcy iJ. l, Managcr

s]'A',t'ti of rDAHo

COUNI'Y OF BANNOC]K

Ort rhc hW Uo, o[ March. 2020. bcforu' mc. a Notary Public in and for the State of Idaho,
persottally appcarcd Marcy [:. Pearhill. Manager olHonrc l{otel & Motel, LLC, an ldaho limited
tiaLrility conrpany, knor,r'n or idcrttificd to mc to be the pcrson whose name is subscribed to the
within (irant Dccd, and acknowlcdgcd to me that she sxscuted thc same on behalf of said entity

NO'r PU

lrltBy

SS:

)

)

)

(

Residing at:

u#Sr^htro

Comnrission nxpires: c-li l70LF.(scal )

corffrl88toilfls4?u
M}TARYPUBTIC
ETATEOFIM}O

$roflffis8oil E!trnEF



rnstrument : 22O848!9 eage$

HOME HOTEL & MOTEL, LLC,
an Idaho lirnited liability company, Grantor

Anthony Pearhill, Manager

STATF:OF IDATIO )

) ss:

couNl'Y oF TIANNOCK )

On the N{ary of March. 2020, bcforc mc" a Notary Public in and for the State of ldaho,

personally appcared n \1'llONY SCOII' PEARI IILt,, Managcr of tlome Hotel & Motel, LLC,

an Idaho lirnitcd liability company, known or identified to me to be thc person whose name is

subscribcd to thc within Crant Dccd, and acknowledgcd to me that hc cxecuted the same on

behalf of said cntity.

L

Residing at: .
le

(-'orrrurission Iixpires:
(scal )

By: Ll

llo-'t-lTI_?%:--
@mtFEpt{ *?',,to

IIOTARY PIJB.IC
OFSTATE IDA}lo

cottrE8nil E'ONEE



Instrumenti 22004819 vagefi

EXIIIBI'I'"A'
PROPERTY DESCRIPTION

PNRCI]L I

A TRAC'| OII LAND I-OCN'IDD IN TIIIJ SEII4SEI/4 OF SECTION 2I, TOWNSHIP 9
SOUI'I]. RANGE 38 TIAS'T, BOISI] MIIRIDIAN, BANNOCK COI.JNTY, IDAI{O, MORE
PAtt'llcul-ARl.Y DHSCRIUIiD AS FOI.I,OWS: UEGINNING AT A POINT 50 FEET EAST
FROM 'tlll: SOU't'FIliAS'l'C:ORNIIR OI: IILOCK l, I.IALL'S FIRST ADDITION TO HALL
CI'[Y, A(]COIiDINC'lO'l'llli PLA'l''rl.lliRllOIr, RITCORDI]D IN BOOK I OF PLATS,
PnGIi 4il. I{llcoltDs oF llnNNoCK Col.JN'fY, IDAIlO, THENCII EAST ALoNc THE
NoR'l'll ITOUNDARY l-lN11 olr MAtN s'l'ltl,li't', 150 I;llET; THENCE lN A NORTI-IERLY
Dlltllc"l-loN A'r RIGII'l'ANcI-tlS 1'o I.AST DI:SCRIBED LINE A DISTANCE oF ll0
FtiE'I; TIJENCE fN A wllSTHltLY DIRECTION AT RIGHT ANGLES TO LAST
DESCRIBED LINE 'I'O EASTERLY I]OUNDARY LINE OF THIRD AVENUE EAST A
DlSl'ANCii OF 150 l;EETt THENCE lN A SOUTHERLY DIRECTION ALONG EAST
BOUNDARY {,INE OF -|IIIRD AVENUE EAST, 110 FEET TO ]'TIE POINT OF
BUGINNINC.

Pn RCl.:r- 2

A'l'ltA(:'l'OF I"AND I.OCA't'lrl) tN'tllll SIil/4 Sl:l/4 Sl';C]'lON 21,'IOWNSr'IIP 9 SOU'I'FI,
RANGtI 3fl liASl'. IJOISIl MIIRIDIAN, IIANNOCK COUNTY, IDAIIO, MORE
PAR'l'l(lUl-ARl-Y DltscRlllliD nS FOLl.owS: COMMENCING A't'A PoIN't'200 FEET
EAS'I OII SOU'I'ItENS'| CORNER OF BLOCK I OF TIALL'S I'IRSI'ADDITION TO I{ALL
CTTY. WITHIN CITY I-IMI'IS OF INCORPORA'TED VII.LAGE OF LAVA HOT SPRINGS,
COUNTY OF BANNOCK, STATI] OF IDAIIO, AS THE SAME APPEARS ON THE
OI;FICIAI, PLAT OF SAID FIRST ADDITION TO HAI"L CITY, FILED AND RECORDED
IN Tlllt OI;FICE OF TFIII COUN'IY RECORDER OF SAID BANNOCK COUNTY;
RUNNING TII$NCIi I]AS1' 60 IIIIET, IIOLLOWING NORTH SIDE OF MAIN STREET
wllriN coNl'INUED; 'l'llliNCE AT RIGI'I]'ANGLES N0RTH ll0 FEET; THENCE AT
RICII'l'nNGl-l;S Wlisl'60 IrEII'l'r'I'IIIiNCE A'l'RIGll'l'ANCLES SOUTII 110 FEET TO
l'lllr P( )lN"l' Ol: BI:(;lN\l\G.

l'Ocri'r'llllR wrl.II rDAlro wnl'riR Rrcill's Nos. 29-4212 AND 29-7639 SUBJTjCT TO
ANY No'l-lCu oF n .sECUltl'l'Y IN'l't1RBS'r lN suctl RICHTS Now FILED wrrH THE
IDNI{O DEPARTMUNI' OI; WAI'IR RESOURCLJS.



3-\ ;270

GRANT DEED

THIS INDENTIJRE is made effective the lsrday of July, 2010, between ROBERT

E. RUSH and EVELEE TIILL RUSII' husband and wife, of Bannock County' State of

Idaho, fre ,,Granrors,,, and HoME HorEL & MorEL, LLc, an Idaho tirnited liability

company, whose mailing address is P, O. Box 129, Lava Hot SpringS, trD 83246' rhe

"Grantee, "

WITNESSETH, that the Grantors, for and in considiration of the sum of Ten

Dollars ($10.00) tawful money of the United States of .dmerica, and other good and

valuable consideration, to the Grantors in hand paid by the Grantee, the receipt whereof

is hereby acknowledged, have granted, and by these presents do grant and confirrn unto

the Grantee, and to brantee's heirs and assigns forever, all of the following described

property in the County of Bannock, State of ldaho, to-wit:

SeeEXI.IIBIT''A''attachedhefetoandbythisreference
incorPorated herein.

Together with warer rights no. ?9-4212 and 29-07639, but subject to the security

inter€st in such rights in of Campbell,

SUBJECT to all existing easements or claims of easemenis, patent reservations,

rights of way, protective-covenants, zoning ordinances, and applicable building codes,

lais and ,.gul^iionr, encroachments, overlaps, boundary line disputes and other rnatters

which would be disclosed by in accurate survey or inspegion of the premises'

FURTHER SUEJECT TO any existing encumbrances against the subject property

which shall be assumed and paid by the Grantee'

TOGETHER with the tenements, hereditaments and appurtenances thereunto

betonging or in anywise appertaining, and any reversions, any remainders, and rents,

issues anO profits theref.roml and all estate, right, title and interest in and to said property,

as well in law as in equity, of the Grantors.

TO IIAVE AND TO HOLD, the premises and the appurtenances unto the Grantee,

and to Grantee's heirs and assigns forever.

o1540



7.v tL015405

In construing this deed and where the context so requires, the singular includes the

IN WTTNESS WI{EREOF, the Grantors have executed the within instrument the

day and year first above written.

{

plural.

6z<
.jil8ht BEc0R0 E6fJ-f
BArllitl0H EoLrilTY t0Alif;

ftLut
?r015[05

i+u:wtlf#flw
E P"sh

?010 StP 15 P 3' 22

T

srATE OF rDAH0 )

county orbt tLftlJ(t,, 
)ltt'

on rhe l[-day of &lft,r4 , 't , 2010, before me, the undersigned notary
publ.ig in and for said State, pbrsonally appeared ROBERT E. RUSH and EVELEE
HILL RUSH, husband and wife, knownor identified to me to be the person whose names

are subscribed to the within Grant Deed, and acknowledged to me that they executed the

same.

IN WITNESS WI{EREOF, I have set my hand and affixed rny official seal the day

and year in this certificate first above written.

Notary
(seal) Residing at:

My Expires

NCTARY PUBLIC
STATE OF TDAHO

2 . GRANT DEED
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EXHI'BIT IIAI'

PARCEL I:

A TRACT OF LAND LOCATED IN TI.IE SEI/4SE1/4 OF SECTION 21, TOWNSHIP
9 SOUTH, RANGE 38 EAST, BOISE MERIDIAN, BANNOCK COUNTY, IDAHO,
MORE PARTICULARLY DESCRIBED AS FOLLOWS: BEGI,NN:ING AT A POINT
50 FEET E,AST FROM THE SOUTHEAST CORNER OF BLOCK I, HALL'S FIRST
ADDITION TO HALL CITY, ACCORDINC TO THE PLAT TH'EREOF, RECORDED
IT{ BOOK I OF PLATS, PAGE 48, RECORDS OF BANNOCK COUNTY, IDAHO,
THENCE EAST ALONG T}IE NORTH BOUNDARY LINE OF MAIN STREET, I5O

FEET; THENCE IN A NORTHERLY DIRECTION AT RIGHT ANGLES TO LAST
DESCzuBED LI.NE A DISTANCE OF TIO FEET; THENCE IN A WESTERLY
DIRECTION AT RIGHT ANGLES TO LAST DESCRIBED LINE TO EASTERLY
BOUNDARY LINE OF THIRD AVENUE EAST A DISTANCE OF 150 FEET;

THENCE I.N A SOUTHERLY DTRECTION ALONG EAST BOUNDARY LINE OF

THIRD AVENUE EAST, I lO FEET TO THE POINT OF BEGTNNING.

PARCEL 2:

A TRACT OF LAND LOCATED IN TT,IE SEIi4 SEII4 SECTION 2I, TOWNSHIP 9

SOUTH, RANGE 38 EAST, BOISE MERIDIAN, BANNOCK COUNTY, IDAHO,
MORE PARTICULARLY DESCRMED AS FOLLOWS : COMMENCING A T A POINT
2OO FEET EAST OF SOUTHEAST CORNER OF BLOCK I OF I{ALL'S FI,RST

ADDITION TO HALL CITY, WITHIN CITY LIMITS OF INCORPORATED VILLAGE
OF LAVA HOT SPRINGS, COUNTY OF BANNOCK, STATE OF IDAHO, AS THE
SAME APPEARS ON THE OFFICIAL PLAT OF SAID FI.RST ADDITION TO HALL
CITY, FILED AND RECORDED IN THE OFFTCE OF THE COUNTY RECORDER
OF SAID BANNOCK COUNTY; RUNNING THENCE EAST 60 FEET, FOLLOWING
NORTH SIDE OF MATN STRE,ET WHEN CONTINUED; THENCE AT RIGT{T

ANGLES NORTH ttO FEET; THENCE AT RIGHT ANGLES WEST 60 FEET;
THENCE AT RIGI{T ANGLES SOUTH I IO FEE,T TO TI{E POINT OF BEGINNING,

TOGETHER WITH IDATTO WATER RIGHTS NOS. 29-4212 AND 29.7639 SUBJECT
TO ANY NOTICE OF A SECURITY INTEREST IN SUCH RIGHTS NOW FILED
WIT}I T}IE IDAHO DEPARTMENT OF WATER RESOURCES.

S :\Cheryl'sMyFiles\S EM.CI ienrs\ lE34tHomeHorel&M otel\Deed.Crant. wpd

] GRANT DEED

!:



for

'fN'?4P-t-A 'bx
208129so

SPECIAL WARRAN'TY DDED

For value Receivcd EXCTIAIIGD 0z-3s60, LLC., an Ideho Limited Lirbiuty compeny

I{ereinafter cslled Crantor, hereby grants, bargains, sells and conv€yt unto Robert E, Rush and
Evelee ltrill Rush Purchaser

whose address is: P,O. Box 129, tava Hot Springs, ID g3246

Hereinafter called the Crentee, the following described premises situated in Bannock Co.nty,
Idaho, to-wit:

See Aitached Exhibit .!4,',

Grantor does hereby covenant with Graatee, his heirs, suc.essor8 and assigrs, that
Grantor will wanrmt and defend the oaid granted premises against the uwlut ctaims ana
demands ofall pcrsoru claiming by, through ane unaer craJtor, but against no on",
claims and no olhor peruons, including predecessors in titic. 

- Y

Deted: June 9, ?008

Exchange 07-3860, LLC., au Idaho Limired Liability Company

trnc., Member

Romrell ?Et'lg?flL"q'WI5-It's; President

z08 rzq50

rl[ST AfrlERtCAil Irue

A$0 J|JN l0 A ll: [3
STATEOFIDAHO

COIJNTYOFBiryham

Onthisgr dayofJune,

;s8

2008, before il6, the undersigned appeared Shauna Romrell,
executod the insfiument on

known or identified to me to be the President of the corporation
behalf ofsaid corporation a8 member of Exchange 08-3E60t an Idaho Limited Liability
Company, and acknowledged to me lhat she executed the samB President of the corporation, a.s
memberof 08-3860, LLC., an Liability

Notary
Residing
Commission

;Fc f ;t: C4 T',;r'
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I 2081"9so
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I

PARCEL 1:
I

A TRACT OF LAND LOCATED tN THE SEl/4lSEl/4 OF SECTTON 21,
TOWNSH|P I SOUTH, RANGE 38 EAST, BOiSE MER|DIAN, BANNOCK
couNw, tDAHor MORE PART|CULARLY DFSCRTBED AS
FOLLOWS:BEGINNING AT A POINT 50 FEEI EAST FROM THE SOUTHEAST
coRNER OF BLOCK 1, HALL'S FTRST ADDf|ON TO HALL CtTy,
ACCORDING TO TF,IE FLAT TI'IEREOF, RECIORDED IN BOOK 1 OF PLATS.
PAGE 48, RECORDS OF BANNOCK COUNTT, |DAHO, THENCE EAST
ALONG THE NORTI=IBOL'NDARY LINE OF MAIN STREET, 1,50 FEET;
ThrENcE tN A NohTHE.RLy QtREcr.t.ehl4r nrarrrr Anrblesio Lqsr
DESCR]BED LINE A DISTANCE OP T tO TFCT; TFIENCE IN A WESTERLY
DIRECTION AT RIGHT ANGLES TO LAST DESCRIBED LINE TO EASTERLY
BOUNDARY LINE OF THIRD AVENUE EAST A DISTANCE OF 150 FEET;
THENCE IN A SOUTI'IERLY DIRECTION ALONG EAST BOUNDARY LINE OF
THIR,D AVENUE EAST, 110 FEET TO TFJE FOINT OF BEGINNING.

FARCEL 2:

A TRACT OF LAND LOCATED IN THE SEl/4 SEl/4 SECTION 21, TOWNSFIIP
9 SOUTI'{, RANGE 38 EAST, BOISE MERIDIAN, BANNOCK COUNTV, IDAHO,
MORE PARTICULARLY DESCRIBED AS FOLLOWS:COMMENCTNG AT A
FO1NT 2OO FEET EAST OF SOUTHEAST CORNER OF BLOCK 1 OF HALL'S
FIRST ADDITION TO HALL CITY, WITIiIN CITY LIMITES OF INCORPORATED
VILLAGE OF LAVA HOT SPRINGS, COUNTY OF BANNOCK, STATE OF
IDAf'IO, AS THE SAME APPEARS ON THE OFFICIAL PLAT OF SAID FIRST
ADDITION TO HALL CITY, FILED ANO RECORDED IN TF]E OFFICE OF THE
couNw REcoRoER oF sAtD BANNOCK couNTy; RUNNTNG THENCE
EAST 60 FEET, FOLLOWING NORTH SIDE OF MAIN STREETWHEN
OONTINUED;THENCE AT RlGFtr ANGLES NORTH 110 FEET; THENOE AT
RIGHT ANGLES wEsr 60 FEET; THENCE AT Rtcl.tr ANGLES sourH 110
FEET TO TFIE POINT OF BEGINNING.



G State of Idaho
DEPARTMENT OF WATER RESOURCE,S
Eastenn Region . 900 N SKy
Phone: (208)525-7161 . Fax:

LINE DR STE A . IDAHO
(208)525-7177 . Website:

FALLS, ID 83402.I7I8
www.idwr.idaho,gov

Brad Little
Governor Gary Spackman

Director

Re: change in ownership for water Right No(s): 29-4212 and 29-7639

Dear Water Right Holde(s):

The Department of Water Resources (Department) acknowledges the receipt of correspondence
changing ownership of the above referenced water right(s) to ybu. The Department has modified its
records and has enclosed a computer-generated report for you.

Updating the ownership record for a water right does not reconfirm the validity of the right. when
processing a Notice of Change in Water Right Ownership, the Department does not review the history
of water use to determine if the right has been forfeited or deliberately abandoned through five years 

"or

more of non-use. To read more about water right forfeiture, including how to protect a witer right from
forfeiture, please see ldaho Code gg 42-222 and 42-223.

Please note, water right owners are required to report any change of water right ownership and any
change of mailing address to the Department within 120 days oitne change."Reporting forms are 

'
available from any office of the Department, or from the Department,s website.

lf you have any questions concerning the enclosed information, please contact me at (20g) 4gT-3T87.

Sincerely,

June 02,2020

SORENSON'S HOME HOTEL LLC
1952 W 820 N
PROVO UT 84601-1338

Jonie Barg
Technical Records Specialist 1

Enclosure(s)

CAMPBELL INC
NORTH AVE CAPITAL LLC
BEARD ST CLAIR GAFFNEY

cc:



From:
To:
Subject:
Date:

Barg, Jonie

"riley@brsutah.com"
Ownership Change Sorensen"s Home Hotel LLC

Monday, March 30, 2020 10:47:00 AM

Evidence of water Right ownership: the water rights listed above are
active water rights 29-4212 (decreed) and 29-7639 (license) in order for the
department to update the ownership for those water right an ownership change
application (which was received) is required, however a copy of the 'recorded,
deed indicating your ownership is also required. please submit a copy of the
recorded warranty deed or deeds indicating your ownership in the water rights
or the property associated with those water right.

RE: Change in Ownership Water Right No. 29-4212 and 2g-7639

Dear Sir/Madam:

The Department of Water Resources acknowledges receipt of your Notice of Change in
Water Right Ownership.

Our review of your notice indicates that additional information is required before we can
process the change. The information required is indicated below:

**** Application: Along with your ownership change an Assignment of Application
for Permit was submitted for the water rights listed above, because those are
active water rights an Assignment of Application for permit cannot be
complete. However while doing some research I did find an application for the
same property associated with the water rights above that number is 29-8170
and the current owner is Home Hotel & Motel lnc. lf that application should be
updated, please submit an Assignment of Application for Permit to update the
owner from Home Hotel & Motel lnc to Sorensen's Home Hotel LLC, listing
application number 29-817 0.

Because the Department cannot process the ownership change without proper
documentation/fees, we will hold any action on your notice pending receipt of the necessary
information/fees. lf we do not receive the necessary information/fees within 30 days we will
return your notice and all attachments and your notice will not be processed.

Please note that Section 42-248,ldaho Code, requires you or the owner of this water right
to maintain current ownership and address records on file with the department. Forms to
file a change of ownership of a water right and/or a change in the address of the water right
owner are available from any department office, or at the department's website at:
www.idwr.idaho.gov.

Please feel free to contact the Department if you have any questions

Sincerely,



./ ./)
,/r tti . -7)t/T

Jonie Barg
Idaho Department of Water Resources
900 N Skyline Ste A
Idalro Falls ID 83402
plrone: (208) 525-7761

fax: (208) 525-7777

email: jonie.barg@iclwr.idaho. gov

Protect your Enthusiasm from the Negativity of others. - H Jackson Brown Jr. -


